
U23 European Championships

Fencers (all, ordered by fencer number - 23 fencers)
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name and first name category nat.
WATOR Angelika senior POL
NAVARRIA Caterina senior ITA
ANDREYEVA Darya senior BLR
SUKHOVA Tatiana senior RUS
CRISCIO Martina senior ITA
RIDEL Maria senior RUS
KARBOLINA Evgenia senior RUS
WATORA Martyna senior POL
SARBAN Ilgin junior TUR
KASPIAROVICH Palina junior BLR
KOSE Fatma Zehra junior TUR
CIARAGLIA Sofia junior ITA
LASZLO Luca senior HUN
MESHCERYAKOVA Alina senior RUS
KATONA Renta senior HUN
IVANISHCHANKA Hanna junior BLR
PREARO Flaminia junior ITA
WALCZAK Karolina senior POL
KOVER Csenge senior HUN
KALETA Karolina junior POL
GARDOS Judit senior HUN
SOSNOWSKA Izabela senior GBR
TURHAL Ezgi cadet TUR
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U23 European Championships

Fencers (all, structured order - 23 fencers)

page 1/1

name and first name category country
KASPIAROVICH Palina junior BLR
IVANISHCHANKA Hanna junior BLR
ANDREYEVA Darya senior BLR
SOSNOWSKA Izabela senior GBR
GARDOS Judit senior HUN
KOVER Csenge senior HUN
LASZLO Luca senior HUN
KATONA Renta senior HUN
PREARO Flaminia junior ITA
CIARAGLIA Sofia junior ITA
CRISCIO Martina senior ITA
NAVARRIA Caterina senior ITA
KALETA Karolina junior POL
WATORA Martyna senior POL
WALCZAK Karolina senior POL
WATOR Angelika senior POL
KARBOLINA Evgenia senior RUS
MESHCERYAKOVA Alina senior RUS
RIDEL Maria senior RUS
SUKHOVA Tatiana senior RUS
KOSE Fatma Zehra junior TUR
TURHAL Ezgi cadet TUR
SARBAN Ilgin junior TUR
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U23 European Championships

Formula of the competition
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23 fencers

1 poules: round

23 fencers
4 poules (3 poules of 6, 1 poule of 5)
Separation by : countries
18 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 18 fencers

Direct elimination
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U23 European Championships

Constitution of the poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    13:00    piste No  1
rank number

WATOR Angelika POL 1 1
SARBAN Ilgin TUR 9 9
KASPIAROVICH Palina BLR 10 10
MESHCERYAKOVA Alina RUS 14 14
PREARO Flaminia ITA 17 17
GARDOS Judit HUN 21 21

Poule No 2    13:00    piste No  2
rank number

NAVARRIA Caterina ITA 2 2
KARBOLINA Evgenia RUS 7 7
WATORA Martyna POL 8 8
KATONA Renta HUN 15 15
TURHAL Ezgi TUR 21 21

Poule No 3    13:00    piste No  3
rank number

ANDREYEVA Darya BLR 3 3
RIDEL Maria RUS 6 6
KOSE Fatma Zehra TUR 11 11
CIARAGLIA Sofia ITA 12 12
WALCZAK Karolina POL 18 18
KOVER Csenge HUN 19 19

Poule No 4    13:00    piste No  4
rank number

SUKHOVA Tatiana RUS 4 4
CRISCIO Martina ITA 5 5
LASZLO Luca HUN 13 13
IVANISHCHANKA Hanna BLR 16 16
KALETA Karolina POL 20 20
SOSNOWSKA Izabela GBR 21 21
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